
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30 Spanish Small Groups*

9:30-10:00
Music & 

Movement*
Music* Music*

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-5:30

5:30-6:30

NAP

* All Areas Open (except during Lunch and Nap)

Transition to snack/Snack

Diaper changing/Free Choice*

Storytime*   

Centers*  

Playground*
Tabletops*

Individual activities for 12:30 pick up children*

RED DOOR DAILY SCHEDULE

BREAKFAST/TABLETOPS*

Playground*

Snack

Lunch/Diaper changing/Transition to Nap

Small Groups*

Music & Movement*

Storytime

Playground*

Handwashing/Transition to Lunch*


