

RED DOOR DAILY SCHEDULE					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30-8:30	BREAKFAST/TABLETOPS*				
8:30-9:00	Playground*				
9:00-9:30	Small Groups*		Spanish	Small Groups*	
9:30-10:00	Music & Movement*	Music*	Music & Movement*	Music*	
10:00-10:15	Snack				
10:15-10:30	Storytime				
10:30-11:15	Playground*				
11:15-11:30	Handwashing/Transition to Lunch*				
11:30-12:15	Lunch/Diaper changing/Transition to Nap				
12:15-12:30	Individual activities for 12:30 pick up children*				
12:30-2:30	NAP				
2:30-3:00	Transition to snack/Snack				
3:00-3:15	Diaper changing/Free Choice*				
3:15-3:30	Storytime*				
3:30-4:15	Centers*				
4:15-5:30	Playground*				
5:30-6:30	Tabletops*				

* All Areas Open (except during Lunch and Nap)